
I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.
13th INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX JUNIORES    (46)

24/07/201620.13
LOC. LA FOREDANA 23/07 - 24/07/2016 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

***RESULTS  JUNIOR MEN GP INT. *** FINAL  ***
==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ===== === === === ===Pos.   No.Name Cat.Q Country R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 R 5 Tie. Tot. Sem S.Sem Bro S.B Oro S.O==== ================================= ===== ======= === === === === === === ==== === ===== === === === ===
   1   1 5FRANQUILLO ALESSIO 1 - JU ITA  23  25  25  24  22  1 1 9  13  12 
   2   1 7LAKSHAY E - JU IND  25  22  23  24  22  1 1 6  14  11 
   3    9NAVRATIL JOSEF E - JU CZE  23  23  23  23  23  1 1 5  12  + 1  11 
   4    7LARSEN MARTIN E - JU NOR  25  19  24  25  25  1 1 8  12  + 1  8 
   5   1 2FACCANI RICCARDO E - JU ITA  23  22  24  25  25  1 1 9  12  + 0
   6   2 7PIRTTISALO EEMIL E - JU FIN  22  25  23  25  22  1 1 7  10 
   7   3 2MARONGIU MATTEO 1 - JU ITA  24  20  24  23  23  1 1 4
   8    8MOLDOVAN MARCELL E - JU HUN  22  23  24  24  21  1 1 4
   9   5 9NELLI GIULIO 2 - JU ITA  22  21  24  24  22  1 1 3
  1 0   2 5VANEK MATEJ E - JU CZE  22  23  24  22  22  1 1 3
  1 1   3 7SCHULZ JEREMY E - JU GER  21  22  23  25  21  1 1 2
  1 2   3 8D'AMBROSIO SIMONE 1 - JU ITA  21  22  22  24  22  1 1 1
  1 3   4 6BECCARI FABIO E - JU CZE  22  20  25  23  21  1 1 1
  1 4    3ANTONINI NICHOLAS 1 - JU ITA  21  20  22  22  25  1 1 0
  1 5   4 7GEORGIEF IVAN E - JU BUL  22  20  24  23  21  1 1 0
  1 6   5 8MINOROW LEON E - JU GER  20  24  24  21  21  1 1 0
  1 7   4 0CHOPRA KISMAT E - JU IND  23  19  22  24  21  1 0 9
  1 8   2 3SHARMA VIBHU E - JU IND  21  22  23  22  21  1 0 9
  1 9   4 1KOPRA VILI E - JU FIN  22  22  22  22  21  1 0 9
  2 0   4 8RATHORE MANAVDITYA SINGH E - JU IND  20  23  22  24  20  1 0 9
  2 1   1 3DEGIACOMI URSIN E - JU SWI  21  22  23  23  20  1 0 9
  2 2   5 0KOPRA NIKO E - JU FIN  20  23  24  24  18  1 0 9
  2 3   3 5BREIDY MARC E - JU LBN  23  21  19  23  22  1 0 8
  2 4   5 5KOS STURM TILEN E - JU SLO  19  23  24  22  20  1 0 8
  2 5   1 8NAHTIGAL MIHA E - JU SLO  20  22  20  23  22  1 0 7
  2 6    2DLABAL ONDREJ E - JU CZE  22  21  23  20  21  1 0 7
  2 7   4 5ZUPAN TOMAZ E - JU SLO  22  21  22  21  20  1 0 6
  2 8   2 8TERP SIMEN E - JU NOR  19  21  23  22  19  1 0 4
  2 9    1CEKIC ALEN E - JU CRO  23  22  18  20  20  1 0 3
  3 0   1 9TERP ADRIAN E - JU NOR  22  19  20  23  19  1 0 3
  3 1   2 2MACEK RENE E - JU SLO  23  19  20  20  19  1 0 1
  3 2   3 3BRAUN FELIX E - JU GER  16  18  20  23  23  1 0 0
  3 3   5 2HRDLICKA VIT E - JU CZE  18  20  23  16  19   9 6
  3 4    5GUPTA SHANTANU E - JU IND  19  20  20  22  14   9 5
  3 5   4 2JURETIC ZIGA E - JU SLO  18  15  19  19  21   9 2
  3 6   3 1DABER PHILIP E - JU GBR    0



I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.
13th INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX JUNIORES    (46)

24/07/201620.14
LOC. LA FOREDANA 23/07 - 24/07/2016 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** TEAM RESULTS GENERALE  - FINAL  ***
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====Pos. Cat. Team Name  No. Cat.Q R. 1 R. 2 R. 3 R. 4 R. 5 R. 6 R. 7 R. 8 Tot.==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====
   1 1 ITA TR 2 MEN          1 2FACCANI RICCARDO E - JU   2 3   2 2   2 4   2 5   2 5  1 1 9

  3 2MARONGIU MATTEO 1 - JU   2 4   2 0   2 4   2 3   2 3  1 1 4
  3 8D'AMBROSIO SIMONE 1 - JU   2 1   2 2   2 2   2 4   2 2  1 1 1

Totale Squadra   6 8   6 4   7 0   7 2   7 0  3 4 4----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   2 1 ITA TR 1 MEN          1 5FRANQUILLO ALESSIO 1 - JU   2 3   2 5   2 5   2 4   2 2  1 1 9

  5 9NELLI GIULIO 2 - JU   2 2   2 1   2 4   2 4   2 2  1 1 3
   3ANTONINI NICHOLAS 1 - JU   2 1   2 0   2 2   2 2   2 5  1 1 0

Totale Squadra   6 6   6 6   7 1   7 0   6 9  3 4 2----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   3 1 CZE TR MEN             9NAVRATIL JOSEF E - JU   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3   2 3  1 1 5

  2 5VANEK MATEJ E - JU   2 2   2 3   2 4   2 2   2 2  1 1 3
   2DLABAL ONDREJ E - JU   2 2   2 1   2 3   2 0   2 1  1 0 7

Totale Squadra   6 7   6 7   7 0   6 5   6 6  3 3 5----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   4 1 FIN TR MEN            2 7PIRTTISALO EEMIL E - JU   2 2   2 5   2 3   2 5   2 2  1 1 7

  4 1KOPRA VILI E - JU   2 2   2 2   2 2   2 2   2 1  1 0 9
  5 0KOPRA NIKO E - JU   2 0   2 3   2 4   2 4   1 8  1 0 9

Totale Squadra   6 4   7 0   6 9   7 1   6 1  3 3 5----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   5 1 IND TR MEN            1 7LAKSHAY E - JU   2 5   2 2   2 3   2 4   2 2  1 1 6

  4 0CHOPRA KISMAT E - JU   2 3   1 9   2 2   2 4   2 1  1 0 9
  4 8RATHORE MANAVDITYA SINGH E - JU   2 0   2 3   2 2   2 4   2 0  1 0 9

Totale Squadra   6 8   6 4   6 7   7 2   6 3  3 3 4----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   6 1 NOR TR MEN             7LARSEN MARTIN E - JU   2 5   1 9   2 4   2 5   2 5  1 1 8

  2 8TERP SIMEN E - JU   1 9   2 1   2 3   2 2   1 9  1 0 4
  1 9TERP ADRIAN E - JU   2 2   1 9   2 0   2 3   1 9  1 0 3

Totale Squadra   6 6   5 9   6 7   7 0   6 3  3 2 5----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   7 1 GER TR MEN            3 7SCHULZ JEREMY E - JU   2 1   2 2   2 3   2 5   2 1  1 1 2

  5 8MINOROW LEON E - JU   2 0   2 4   2 4   2 1   2 1  1 1 0
  3 3BRAUN FELIX E - JU   1 6   1 8   2 0   2 3   2 3  1 0 0

Totale Squadra   5 7   6 4   6 7   6 9   6 5  3 2 2----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



I.S.S.F. C.O.N.I. F.I.T.A.V.
13th INTERNATIONAL GRAND PRIX JUNIORES    (46)

24/07/201620.14
LOC. LA FOREDANA 23/07 - 24/07/2016 FOSSA OLIMPICA

Hard-Soft Taranto

*** TEAM RESULTS GENERALE  - FINAL  ***
==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====Pos. Cat. Team Name  No. Cat.Q R. 1 R. 2 R. 3 R. 4 R. 5 R. 6 R. 7 R. 8 Tot.==== === ================ ================================ ===== === === === === === === === === ====
   8 2 ITA TR 2 WOM          8 0PALMITESSA MARIA LUCIA 2 - JF   2 3   2 4   2 3   7 0

  7 6CRISTIANI ISABELLA 3 - JF   2 3   2 2   2 1   6 6
  7 1RICCIARDI ANTONIA 3 - JF   1 9   2 2   2 2   6 3

Totale Squadra   6 5   6 8   6 6  1 9 9----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   9 2 GER TR WOMEN          8 2BINDRICH SARAH E - JF   2 1   2 4   2 1   6 6

  7 3VALDORF BETTINA E - JF   2 3   2 4   1 8   6 5
  6 3MURCHE KATHRIN E - JF   1 8   2 4   2 1   6 3

Totale Squadra   6 2   7 2   6 0  1 9 4----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  10 2 ITA TR 1 WOM          7 7GRASSIA GIULIA 3 - JF   2 4   2 4   2 3   7 1

  6 6SESSA ERICA 2 - JF   2 2   2 4   1 8   6 4
  7 4AMIGHETTI RACHELE 3 - JF   1 6   2 4   1 8   5 8

Totale Squadra   6 2   7 2   5 9  1 9 3----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  11 2 IND TR WOMEN          8 1KEER MANISHA E - JF   2 0   2 3   2 2   6 5

  6 9DUBEY PRAGATI E - JF   2 1   2 0   1 5   5 6
  6 2GUPTA KIRTI E - JF   1 5   1 8   2 0   5 3

Totale Squadra   5 6   6 1   5 7  1 7 4----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


